SCHEDULE - VAUGHAN MASTERS

Date

Tue, Apr 10, 18

Tue, Apr 10, 18
Tue, Apr 10, 18
Tue, Apr 10, 18
Tue, Apr 10, 18
Tue, Apr 17, 18
Tue, Apr 17, 18

Tue, Apr 17, 18
Tue, Apr 17,18
Tue, Apr 17, 18
Tue, Apr 24, 18
Tue, Apr 24, 18
Tue, Apr 24, 18

Tue, Apr 24, 18
Tue, Apr 24, 18

Tue, May 01, 18

Tue, May 01, 18

Tue, May 01, 18
Tue, May 01, 18

Tue, May 01, 18

Tue, May 08, 18

Tue, May 08, 18

Tue, May 08, 18

Tue, May 08, 18

Tue, May 08, 18

Tue, May 15, 18

RND S Home

' FALCO STEELERS

1 SAINTS
2 FLYERS
1 BULKAMANIA

' SAINTS

FLYERS

n MILTON FLASH

SHERWOOD
SNIPERS

summer 2018

Jul. 19, 2025
S Visitor

2 SHERWOOD
SNIPERS

3 STEELERS

2 TORONTO CAPITALS

2 SHERWOOD
SNIPERS

2 MILTON FLASH
3 FLYERS

1 TORONTO CAPITALS

m TORONTO LEAFS

2 SAINTS

I STEELERS

1 TORONTO CAPITALS E BULKAMANIA

5 FALCO STEELERS

SHERWOOD
SNIPERS

7 MILTON FLASH

1 FLYERS
FALCO STEELERS

TORONTO LEAFS

SAINTS

STEELERS

BULKAMANIA

YORK EXPRESS

2 FALCO STEELERS

STEELERS

- YORK EXPRESS

TORONTO CAPITALS

3 STEELERS

- YORK EXPRESS

BULKAMANIA

SAINTS

TORONTO CAPITALS

3

3

1 FLYERS

2 SHERWOOD
SNIPERS

I MILTON FLASH

' TORONTO LEAFS

1 YORK EXPRESS

Time

7:00 pm

8:00 pm
9:00 pm
10:00 pm
11:00 pm
7:00 pm
8:00 pm

9:00 pm
10:00 pm
11:00 pm
7:00 pm
8:00 pm
9:00 pm

10:00 pm
11:00 pm
7:00 pm

8:00 pm

8:00 pm
9:00 pm

10:00 pm

7:00 pm

8:00 pm

8:00 pm

9:00 pm

10:00 pm

7:00 pm

Location

Downsview - The Hangar

Downsview - The Hangar
Downsview - The Hangar
Downsview - The Hangar
Downsview - The Hangar
Downsview - The Hangar

Downsview - The Hangar

Downsview - The Hangar
Downsview - The Hangar
Downsview - The Hangar
Downsview - The Hangar
Downsview - The Hangar

Downsview - The Hangar

Downsview - The Hangar
Downsview - The Hangar

Vaughan - Woodbridge
Memorial

Vaughan - Woodbridge
Memorial

Downsview - The Hangar

Vaughan - Woodbridge
Memorial

Vaughan - Woodbridge
Memorial

Vaughan - Woodbridge
Memorial

Vaughan - Woodbridge
Memorial

Downsview - The Hangar

Vaughan - Woodbridge
Memorial

Vaughan - Woodbridge
Memorial

Vaughan - Woodbridge
Memorial



Tue, May 15, 18

Tue, May 15, 18
Tue, May 15, 18

Tue, May 15, 18

Tue, May 22, 18

Tue, May 22, 18

Tue, May 22, 18

Tue, May 22, 18
Tue, May 22, 18

Tue, May 29, 18

Tue, May 29, 18
Tue, May 29, 18

Tue, May 29, 18

Tue, May 29, 18

Tue, Jun 05, 18

Tue, Jun 05, 18

Tue, Jun 05, 18

Tue, Jun 05, 18

Tue, Jun 05, 18

Tue, Jun 12, 18

Tue, Jun 12, 18

Tue, Jun 12, 18

Tue, Jun 12, 18

Tue, Jun 12, 18

Tue, Jun 19, 18

Tue, Jun 19, 18

Tue, Jun 19, 18

Tue, Jun 19, 18

Tue, Jun 19, 18

TORONTO CAPITALS

H TORONTO LEAFS
E SAINTS

H FALCO STEELERS

BULKAMANIA
MILTON FLASH

1 FLYERS SHERWOOD
SNIPERS
2 BULKAMANIA STEELERS
2 MILTON FLASH SHERWOOD
SNIPERS
2 FALCO STEELERS SAINTS
H TORONTO CAPITALS 2 FLYERS

TORONTO LEAFS

' TORONTO LEAFS 1
n SAINTS 2

3 FLYERS 7

YORK EXPRESS

BULKAMANIA

STEELERS

MILTON FLASH
o TORONTO CAPITALS FALCO STEELERS

4 SHERWOOD
SNIPERS

YORK EXPRESS

1 FLYERS SAINTS

YORK EXPRESS 1 TORONTO CAPITALS

4 SHERWOOD
SNIPERS

TORONTO LEAFS

MILTON FLASH

w

BULKAMANIA
STEELERS 3 FALCO STEELERS

SHERWOOD
SNIPERS

FALCO STEELERS

YORK EXPRESS TORONTO LEAFS

1 STEELERS SAINTS

BULKAMANIA 3 FLYERS

TORONTO CAPITALS n MILTON FLASH

FLYERS 4 FALCO STEELERS

' TORONTO LEAFS

o TORONTO CAPITALS u STEELERS

3 MILTON FLASH

YORK EXPRESS 2

SAINTS

BULKAMANIA

2 SHERWOOD
SNIPERS

8:00 pm

8:00 pm
9:00 pm

10:00 pm

7:00 pm

8:00 pm

9:00 pm

10:00 pm
10:00 pm

7:00 pm

8:00 pm
8:00 pm

9:00 pm

10:00 pm

7:00 pm

8:00 pm

8:00 pm

9:00 pm

10:00 pm

7:00 pm

8:00 pm

9:00 pm

10:00 pm

10:00 pm
7:00 pm

8:00 pm

9:00 pm
9:00 pm

10:00 pm

Vaughan - Woodbridge
Memorial

Downsview - The Hangar

Vaughan - Woodbridge
Memorial

Vaughan - Woodbridge
Memorial

Vaughan - Woodbridge
Memorial

Vaughan - Woodbridge
Memorial

Vaughan - Woodbridge
Memorial

Downsview Arena

Vaughan - Woodbridge
Memorial

Vaughan - Woodbridge
Memorial

Downsview Arena

Vaughan - Woodbridge
Memorial

Vaughan - Woodbridge
Memorial

Vaughan - Woodbridge
Memorial

Vaughan - Woodbridge
Memorial

Vaughan - Woodbridge
Memorial

Downsview Arena

Vaughan - Woodbridge
Memorial

Vaughan - Woodbridge
Memorial

Vaughan - Woodbridge
Memorial

Vaughan - Woodbridge
Memorial

Vaughan - Woodbridge
Memorial

Vaughan - Woodbridge
Memorial

Downsview Arena

Vaughan - Woodbridge
Memorial

Vaughan - Woodbridge
Memorial

Downsview Arena

Vaughan - Woodbridge
Memorial

Vaughan - Woodbridge
Memorial



Tue, Jun 26, 18

Tue, Jun 26, 18

Tue, Jun 26, 18

Tue, Jun 26, 18

Tue, Jun 26, 18

Tue, Jul 03, 18

Tue, Jul 03, 18

Tue, Jul 03, 18

Tue, Jul 03, 18

Tue, Jul 03, 18
Tue, Jul 10, 18

Tue, Jul 10, 18

Tue, Jul 10, 18

Tue, Jul 10, 18

Tue, Jul 10, 18
Thu, Jul 12, 18

Thu, Jul 12, 18
Thu, Jul 12, 18
Thu, Jul 12, 18

Tue, Jul 17, 18

Tue, Jul 17, 18

Tue, Jul 17, 18

Tue, Jul 17, 18

Tue, Jul 17, 18

Tue, Jul 24, 18

Tue, Jul 24, 18

Wed, Jul 25, 18

Wed, Jul 25, 18

Mon, Jul 30, 18

QF1

QF1
QF1
QF1
QF2

QF2

QF2

QF2

QF2

SF1

SF1

SF2

SF2

o BULKAMANIA

E YORK EXPRESS 4

2 SAINTS

FALCO STEELERS
MILTON FLASH

E TORONTO LEAFS 0 FLYERS
STEELERS SHERWOOD
SNIPERS
YORK EXPRESS 4 SHERWOOD
SNIPERS
I TORONTO CAPITALS FLYERS

3 BULKAMANIA FALCO STEELERS

1 STEELERS

H SAINTS

YORK EXPRESS

MILTON FLASH

H TORONTO LEAFS

STEELERS

1 TORONTO CAPITALS ¥/ TORONTO LEAFS

2 SHERWOOD
SNIPERS

BULKAMANIA 4

2 MILTON FLASH n FALCO STEELERS

SHERWOOD TORONTO LEAFS
SNIPERS

H STEELERS 0 SAINTS
MILTON FLASH

E YORK EXPRESS

FLYERS

SAINTS

3 BULKAMANIA

E YORK EXPRESS 1 BULKAMANIA
3 TORONTO LEAFS SHERWOOD
SNIPERS

H MILTON FLASH 1 FALCO STEELERS

o MILTON FLASH FALCO STEELERS

1 SAINTS STEELERS
YORK EXPRESS 1 SHERWOOD
SNIPERS
4 FALCO STEELERS STEELERS

4 SHERWOOD
SNIPERS

I STEELERS 3

YORK EXPRESS

-.

FALCO STEELERS

YORK EXPRESS 2 STEELERS

TORONTO CAPITALS

oT

SO

7:00 pm

8:00 pm
8:00 pm

9:00 pm

10:00 pm

7:00 pm

8:00 pm

9:00 pm

10:00 pm

10:00 pm
7:00 pm

8:00 pm

9:00 pm

10:00 pm

10:00 pm
7:00 pm

8:00 pm
9:00 pm
10:00 pm
7:00 pm

8:00 pm

9:00 pm

9:55 pm

10:00 pm

7:00 pm

8:00 pm

9:00 pm

10:00 pm

8:00 pm

Vaughan - Woodbridge
Memorial

Downsview Arena

Vaughan - Woodbridge
Memorial

Vaughan - Woodbridge
Memorial

Vaughan - Woodbridge
Memorial

Vaughan - Woodbridge
Memorial

Vaughan - Woodbridge
Memorial

Vaughan - Woodbridge
Memorial

Vaughan - Woodbridge
Memorial

Downsview Arena

Vaughan - Woodbridge
Memorial

Vaughan - Woodbridge
Memorial

Vaughan - Woodbridge
Memorial

Vaughan - Woodbridge
Memorial

Downsview Arena

Vaughan Sportsplex Il

Vaughan Sportsplex Il
Vaughan Sportsplex Il
Vaughan Sportsplex Il

Vaughan - Woodbridge
Memorial

Vaughan - Woodbridge
Memorial

Vaughan - Woodbridge
Memorial

Vaughan - Woodbridge
Memorial

Vaughan - Woodbridge
Memorial

Vaughan - Woodbridge
Memorial

Vaughan - Woodbridge
Memorial

Vaughan - Woodbridge
Memorial

Vaughan - Woodbridge
Memorial

Vaughan - Woodbridge
Memorial



Wed, Aug 01, 18 F2 STEELERS 3 YORK EXPRESS 9:00 pm Vaughan - Woodbridge

Memorial

Tue, Aug 07,18 F3 n YORK EXPRESS 2 STEELERS 7:00 pm Vaughan - Woodbridge
Memorial



