



SCHEDULE - VAUGHAN MASTERS

summer 2018

Mar. 06, 2026

Date	RND	S	Home	S	Visitor	E	Time	Location
Tue, Apr 10, 18		3	FALCO STEELERS	2	SHERWOOD SNIPERS		7:00 pm	Downsview - The Hangar
Tue, Apr 10, 18		4	TORONTO LEAFS	3	STEELERS		8:00 pm	Downsview - The Hangar
Tue, Apr 10, 18		3	MILTON FLASH	2	TORONTO CAPITALS		9:00 pm	Downsview - The Hangar
Tue, Apr 10, 18		1	SAINTS	4	YORK EXPRESS		10:00 pm	Downsview - The Hangar
Tue, Apr 10, 18		2	FLYERS	4	BULKAMANIA		11:00 pm	Downsview - The Hangar
Tue, Apr 17, 18		1	BULKAMANIA	5	YORK EXPRESS		7:00 pm	Downsview - The Hangar
Tue, Apr 17, 18		4	SAINTS	2	SHERWOOD SNIPERS		8:00 pm	Downsview - The Hangar
Tue, Apr 17, 18		4	TORONTO LEAFS	2	MILTON FLASH		9:00 pm	Downsview - The Hangar
Tue, Apr 17, 18		4	FALCO STEELERS	3	FLYERS		10:00 pm	Downsview - The Hangar
Tue, Apr 17, 18		3	STEELERS	1	TORONTO CAPITALS		11:00 pm	Downsview - The Hangar
Tue, Apr 24, 18		3	FLYERS	10	TORONTO LEAFS		7:00 pm	Downsview - The Hangar
Tue, Apr 24, 18		4	MILTON FLASH	2	SAINTS		8:00 pm	Downsview - The Hangar
Tue, Apr 24, 18		6	SHERWOOD SNIPERS	6	STEELERS		9:00 pm	Downsview - The Hangar
Tue, Apr 24, 18		1	TORONTO CAPITALS	2	BULKAMANIA		10:00 pm	Downsview - The Hangar
Tue, Apr 24, 18		5	FALCO STEELERS	7	YORK EXPRESS		11:00 pm	Downsview - The Hangar
Tue, May 01, 18		6	SHERWOOD SNIPERS	2	TORONTO CAPITALS		7:00 pm	Vaughan - Woodbridge Memorial
Tue, May 01, 18		7	MILTON FLASH	3	STEELERS		8:00 pm	Vaughan - Woodbridge Memorial
Tue, May 01, 18		1	FLYERS	7	YORK EXPRESS		8:00 pm	Downsview - The Hangar
Tue, May 01, 18		2	FALCO STEELERS	1	BULKAMANIA		9:00 pm	Vaughan - Woodbridge Memorial
Tue, May 01, 18		5	TORONTO LEAFS	3	SAINTS		10:00 pm	Vaughan - Woodbridge Memorial
Tue, May 08, 18		4	SAINTS	3	TORONTO CAPITALS		7:00 pm	Vaughan - Woodbridge Memorial
Tue, May 08, 18		6	STEELERS	1	FLYERS		8:00 pm	Vaughan - Woodbridge Memorial
Tue, May 08, 18		7	BULKAMANIA	2	SHERWOOD SNIPERS		8:00 pm	Downsview - The Hangar
Tue, May 08, 18		2	YORK EXPRESS	2	MILTON FLASH		9:00 pm	Vaughan - Woodbridge Memorial
Tue, May 08, 18		2	FALCO STEELERS	4	TORONTO LEAFS		10:00 pm	Vaughan - Woodbridge Memorial
Tue, May 15, 18		4	STEELERS	1	YORK EXPRESS		7:00 pm	Vaughan - Woodbridge Memorial

Tue, May 15, 18	3	TORONTO LEAFS	1	TORONTO CAPITALS	8:00 pm	Vaughan - Woodbridge Memorial
Tue, May 15, 18	5	SAINTS	2	BULKAMANIA	8:00 pm	Downsview - The Hangar
Tue, May 15, 18	5	FALCO STEELERS	1	MILTON FLASH	9:00 pm	Vaughan - Woodbridge Memorial
Tue, May 15, 18	1	FLYERS	4	SHERWOOD SNIPERS	10:00 pm	Vaughan - Woodbridge Memorial
Tue, May 22, 18	2	BULKAMANIA	3	STEELERS	7:00 pm	Vaughan - Woodbridge Memorial
Tue, May 22, 18	2	MILTON FLASH	3	SHERWOOD SNIPERS	8:00 pm	Vaughan - Woodbridge Memorial
Tue, May 22, 18	2	FALCO STEELERS	5	SAINTS	9:00 pm	Vaughan - Woodbridge Memorial
Tue, May 22, 18	3	TORONTO CAPITALS	2	FLYERS	10:00 pm	Downsview Arena
Tue, May 22, 18	6	TORONTO LEAFS	6	YORK EXPRESS	10:00 pm	Vaughan - Woodbridge Memorial
Tue, May 29, 18	4	TORONTO LEAFS	1	BULKAMANIA	7:00 pm	Vaughan - Woodbridge Memorial
Tue, May 29, 18	4	SAINTS	2	STEELERS	8:00 pm	Downsview Arena
Tue, May 29, 18	3	FLYERS	7	MILTON FLASH	8:00 pm	Vaughan - Woodbridge Memorial
Tue, May 29, 18	0	TORONTO CAPITALS	6	FALCO STEELERS	9:00 pm	Vaughan - Woodbridge Memorial
Tue, May 29, 18	4	SHERWOOD SNIPERS	8	YORK EXPRESS	10:00 pm	Vaughan - Woodbridge Memorial
Tue, Jun 05, 18	1	FLYERS	4	SAINTS	7:00 pm	Vaughan - Woodbridge Memorial
Tue, Jun 05, 18	3	YORK EXPRESS	1	TORONTO CAPITALS	8:00 pm	Vaughan - Woodbridge Memorial
Tue, Jun 05, 18	4	SHERWOOD SNIPERS	5	TORONTO LEAFS	8:00 pm	Downsview Arena
Tue, Jun 05, 18	5	MILTON FLASH	3	BULKAMANIA	9:00 pm	Vaughan - Woodbridge Memorial
Tue, Jun 05, 18	5	STEELERS	3	FALCO STEELERS	10:00 pm	Vaughan - Woodbridge Memorial
Tue, Jun 12, 18	3	SHERWOOD SNIPERS	3	FALCO STEELERS	7:00 pm	Vaughan - Woodbridge Memorial
Tue, Jun 12, 18	3	YORK EXPRESS	3	TORONTO LEAFS	8:00 pm	Vaughan - Woodbridge Memorial
Tue, Jun 12, 18	1	STEELERS	4	SAINTS	9:00 pm	Vaughan - Woodbridge Memorial
Tue, Jun 12, 18	9	BULKAMANIA	3	FLYERS	10:00 pm	Vaughan - Woodbridge Memorial
Tue, Jun 12, 18	2	TORONTO CAPITALS	2	MILTON FLASH	10:00 pm	Downsview Arena
Tue, Jun 19, 18	5	FLYERS	4	FALCO STEELERS	7:00 pm	Vaughan - Woodbridge Memorial
Tue, Jun 19, 18	3	MILTON FLASH	4	TORONTO LEAFS	8:00 pm	Vaughan - Woodbridge Memorial
Tue, Jun 19, 18	0	TORONTO CAPITALS	5	STEELERS	9:00 pm	Downsview Arena
Tue, Jun 19, 18	4	YORK EXPRESS	2	BULKAMANIA	9:00 pm	Vaughan - Woodbridge Memorial
Tue, Jun 19, 18	2	SHERWOOD SNIPERS	7	SAINTS	10:00 pm	Vaughan - Woodbridge Memorial

Tue, Jun 26, 18		0	BULKAMANIA	2	TORONTO CAPITALS	7:00 pm	Vaughan - Woodbridge Memorial
Tue, Jun 26, 18		5	YORK EXPRESS	4	FALCO STEELERS	8:00 pm	Downsview Arena
Tue, Jun 26, 18		2	SAINTS	5	MILTON FLASH	8:00 pm	Vaughan - Woodbridge Memorial
Tue, Jun 26, 18		5	TORONTO LEAFS	0	FLYERS	9:00 pm	Vaughan - Woodbridge Memorial
Tue, Jun 26, 18		3	STEELERS	3	SHERWOOD SNIPERS	10:00 pm	Vaughan - Woodbridge Memorial
Tue, Jul 03, 18		9	YORK EXPRESS	4	SHERWOOD SNIPERS	7:00 pm	Vaughan - Woodbridge Memorial
Tue, Jul 03, 18		2	TORONTO CAPITALS	2	FLYERS	8:00 pm	Vaughan - Woodbridge Memorial
Tue, Jul 03, 18		3	BULKAMANIA	5	FALCO STEELERS	9:00 pm	Vaughan - Woodbridge Memorial
Tue, Jul 03, 18		1	STEELERS	3	MILTON FLASH	10:00 pm	Vaughan - Woodbridge Memorial
Tue, Jul 03, 18		3	SAINTS	3	TORONTO LEAFS	10:00 pm	Downsview Arena
Tue, Jul 10, 18		6	YORK EXPRESS	3	STEELERS	7:00 pm	Vaughan - Woodbridge Memorial
Tue, Jul 10, 18		1	TORONTO CAPITALS	7	TORONTO LEAFS	8:00 pm	Vaughan - Woodbridge Memorial
Tue, Jul 10, 18		2	SHERWOOD SNIPERS	3	FLYERS	9:00 pm	Vaughan - Woodbridge Memorial
Tue, Jul 10, 18		7	BULKAMANIA	4	SAINTS	10:00 pm	Vaughan - Woodbridge Memorial
Tue, Jul 10, 18		2	MILTON FLASH	4	FALCO STEELERS	10:00 pm	Downsview Arena
Thu, Jul 12, 18	QF1	2	SHERWOOD SNIPERS	2	TORONTO LEAFS	7:00 pm	Vaughan Sportsplex II
Thu, Jul 12, 18	QF1	3	STEELERS	0	SAINTS	8:00 pm	Vaughan Sportsplex II
Thu, Jul 12, 18	QF1	4	FALCO STEELERS	1	MILTON FLASH	9:00 pm	Vaughan Sportsplex II
Thu, Jul 12, 18	QF1	3	BULKAMANIA	8	YORK EXPRESS	10:00 pm	Vaughan Sportsplex II
Tue, Jul 17, 18	QF2	5	YORK EXPRESS	1	BULKAMANIA	7:00 pm	Vaughan - Woodbridge Memorial
Tue, Jul 17, 18	QF2	3	TORONTO LEAFS	4	SHERWOOD SNIPERS	OT 8:00 pm	Vaughan - Woodbridge Memorial
Tue, Jul 17, 18	QF2	2	MILTON FLASH	1	FALCO STEELERS	9:00 pm	Vaughan - Woodbridge Memorial
Tue, Jul 17, 18	QF2	0	MILTON FLASH	1	FALCO STEELERS	SO 9:55 pm	Vaughan - Woodbridge Memorial
Tue, Jul 17, 18	QF2	1	SAINTS	2	STEELERS	10:00 pm	Vaughan - Woodbridge Memorial
Tue, Jul 24, 18	SF1	5	YORK EXPRESS	1	SHERWOOD SNIPERS	7:00 pm	Vaughan - Woodbridge Memorial
Tue, Jul 24, 18	SF1	4	FALCO STEELERS	7	STEELERS	8:00 pm	Vaughan - Woodbridge Memorial
Wed, Jul 25, 18	SF2	4	SHERWOOD SNIPERS	7	YORK EXPRESS	9:00 pm	Vaughan - Woodbridge Memorial
Wed, Jul 25, 18	SF2	4	STEELERS	3	FALCO STEELERS	10:00 pm	Vaughan - Woodbridge Memorial
Mon, Jul 30, 18	F1	3	YORK EXPRESS	2	STEELERS	8:00 pm	Vaughan - Woodbridge Memorial

Wed, Aug 01, 18	F2	4	STEELERS	3	YORK EXPRESS	9:00 pm	Vaughan - Woodbridge Memorial
Tue, Aug 07, 18	F3	6	YORK EXPRESS	2	STEELERS	7:00 pm	Vaughan - Woodbridge Memorial